



All Saints C of E Primary School


School Calendar 2023 - 2024


Autumn Term


Monday 4th September 2023	 	 -	 Teacher Development Day	 

Tuesday 5th September 2023	 	 -	 School reopens after the summer

Friday 20th October 2023	 	 -	 School closes for the half term break

 	 	 	 	 	 	 34 pupil days


Monday 23rd October 2023	 	 - 	 Teacher Development Day	 

Monday 30th October 2023	 	 -	 School reopens after the half term break

Friday 22nd December 2023	 	 -	 School closes for the Christmas break, 1.30pm

	 	 	 	 	 	 40 pupil days

Total 74 pupil days


Spring Term


Monday 8th January 2024	 	 -	 School reopens after the Christmas break

Friday 16th February 2024	 	 -	 School closes for the half term break

	 	 	 	 	 	 30 pupil days


Monday 26th February 2024	 	 -	 School reopens after the half term break

Thursday 28th March 2024	 	 -	 School closes for the Easter break, 1.30pm

	 	 	 	 	 	 24 pupil days

Total 54 pupil days


Summer Term


Thursday 11th April 2024	 	 - 	 Teacher Development Day	 

Friday 12th April 2024	 	 	 - 	 Teacher Development Day	 

Monday 15th April 2024	 	 -	 School reopens after the Easter break

Monday 6th May 2024	 	 	 -	 Bank Holiday

Friday 24th May 2024	 	 	 -	 School closes for the Whit break

	 	 	 	 	 	 29 pupil days


Friday 7th June 2024	 	 	 - 	 Teacher Development Day	 

Monday 10th June 2024	 	 -	 School reopens after the Whit half term break

Wednesday 24th July 2024	 	 -	 School closes for the summer break, 1.30pm

	 	 	 	 	 	 33 pupil days

Total 57 pupil days

	 	 	 	 	 	 

190 Pupil Days / 5 Teacher Development Days	 


Approved by the Governing Body on Wednesday 21st September 2022


